
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

6

3

8

65

58

141

14

24

Name

Luka Sadric

Josip Gulišija

Dario Dumancic

Danijel Turkovic

Igor Špoljaric

Marko Kukic

Fernando Bellini

Daniel Loncarevic

Class

no limit

no limit

no limit

no limit

no limit

no limit

no limit

no limit

Total points

50

36

36

24

24

20

9

0

R1.

25

16

20

11

13

10

9

0

R2.

25

20

16

13

11

10

0

0
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Scooterhappening

1. Utrka

1 + 2 utrka - No Limit

Virovitica 0.829 Km


